
2167 Washington Street 
Canton, MA 02021

(781) 828-4242
www.mass.gov/dcr/golf

Course #1
Ponkapoag Golf Course

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts  
Department of Conservation & Recreation

     Maura Healy 
Governor  

Kim Driscoll 
Lt. Governor

• USGA rules govern all play.
• Please rake bunkers, replace divots, and repair ball marks.
• All yardages are measured to the center of the green.
• Out of bounds are defined by white stakes and Maple Ave. Holes 1, 2 & 9 

on or over road. Hole 17 right of white stakes.
• Each player must have a golf bag and clubs.
• Golfers must be properly attired. No tank tops, cut-offs, or work boots.
• Keep up with the group in front of you. Slow play will not be tolerated.
• Keep all drive and pull carts 30 feet from greens and tees.
• Private coolers are not permitted.
• No caddies or spectators.
• Rangers are authorized to enforce all rules.
• No alcoholic beverages may be brought onto property.
• Players must adhere to posted regulations.
• Players must retain their receipt at all times.

RULES AND GENERAL INFORMATION

5
6

4

2

7

8

11

13

14

10

16

1

9

15

18

17

12

3

Ponkapoag Brook

Parking

Practice 
Green

Farm
 St.

Tu
rn

pi
ke

 (R
te

. 1
38

)

S

= ShelterS

N

Advance tee times are suggested, made on our website, by phone, or in person



P
L
A
Y
E
R

BLACK 415 172 530 335 396 435 406 195 514 3398

BLUE 396 155 522 327 390 424 397 184 503 3298

WHITE 385 145 500 317 382 358 391 171 490 3139

MEN’S
HANDICAP 11 17 3 13 5 1 7 15 9

MEN’S  
PAR 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 36

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

WON + 
LOSE – 

HALVE 0

RED 324 128 385 287 314 326 267 107 406 2544

WOMEN’S 
HANDICAP 11 17 1 13 9 5 7 15 3

416 482 177 484 371 404 218 389 4o3 3344 6742
H
A
N
D
I
C
A
P

N
E
T

S
C
O
R
E

401 450 170 469 361 393 210 366 390 3210 6508

344 439 163 448 346 382 201 357 267 2947 6086

6 12 18 4 14 10 8 2 16

4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 72

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

258 346 120 444 324 300 142 287 260 2481 5025

8 4 18 2 14 10 16 12 6

PLAYER  __________________________

ATTESTED  ________________________

DATE  ____ / ____ / ____

COURSE #1
MEN

BLACK 73.2/130
BLUE 72.0/128
WHITE 69.9/121

WOMEN
WHITE 75.3/132
RED 68.3/123




