

RULES AND GENERAL INFORMATION

- . USGA rules govern all play.
- Please rake bunkers, replace divots, and repair ball marks.
- All yardages are measured to the center of the green.
- Out of bounds are defined by white stakes and Maple Ave. Holes 1, 2 & 9 on or over road. Hole 17 right of white stakes.
- Each player must have a golf bag and clubs.
- Golfers must be properly attired. No tank tops, cut-offs, or work boots.
- . Keep up with the group in front of you. Slow play will not be tolerated.
- Keep all drive and pull carts 30 feet from greens and tees.
- Private coolers are not permitted.
- No caddies or spectators.
- Rangers are authorized to enforce all rules.
- No alcoholic beverages may be brought onto property.
- · Players must adhere to posted regulations.
- · Players must retain their receipt at all times.

Course #1Ponkapoag Golf Course

dct

Massachusetts



2167 Washington Street Canton, MA 02021 (781) 828-4242 www.mass.gov/dcr/golf

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Conservation & Recreation



Kim Driscoll

Lt. Governor

Maura Healy
Governor

	BLACK	415	172	530	335	396	435	406	195	514	3398
	BLUE	396	155	522	327	390	424	397	184	503	3298
	WHITE	385	145	500	317	382	358	391	171	490	3139
	MEN'S HANDICAP	11	17	3	13	5	1	7	15	9	
	MEN'S PAR	4	3	5	4	4	4	4	3	5	36
P L A											
Y											
R											
	HOLE		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	оит
	WON + LOSE – HALVE 0										
	RED	324	128	385	287	314	326	267	107	406	2544
	WOMEN'S HANDICAP	11	17	1	13	9	5	7	15	3	

416	482	177	484	371	404	218	389	403	3344	6742		
40	+	170	469	361	393	210	366	390	3210	6508	H A	N E
344	439	163	448	346	382	201	357	267	2947	6086	N D	S
6	12	18	4	14	10	8	2	16			C A	C O R
4	5	3	5	4	4	3	4	4	36	72	P	E
Г												
Г												
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот		
Г												
	-	<u> </u>										
258	346	120	444	324	300	142	287	260	2481	5025		
8	4	18	2	14	10	16	12	6				

-		1.1	DC	447
U	U	U	RS	# 1

 MEN
 WOMEN

 BLACK
 73.2/130
 WHITE
 75.3/132

 BLUE
 72.0/128
 RED
 68.3/123

 WHITE
 69.9/121
 69.9/121

PLAYER _	
ATTESTED	
DATE	_//